
Canyon Crest CC Gross Scores
Format: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 3/15/2024 PAR 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 72
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 3 17 9 15 1 5 11 13 7 4 18 2 8 14 10 6 12 16

1 8685247 Edward Lee 21 6 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 44 5 4 8 6 9 5 7 6 7 57 101 14 36 7

1462837 Mark Hannon 10 6 5 4 3 4 4 2 7 4 39 4 3 3 7 4 5 3 5 5 39 78 1 34 4

9840660 Robert Hedrick 13 6 9 7 2 5 5 5 7 5 51 5 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 41 92 8 33 3

12137847 Mike Sarter 10 8 6 9 4 4 5 5 7 7 55 7 5 4 8 5 6 4 8 7 54 109 24 42 23

2 9728802 Mike McCabe 32 8 7 5 4 7 7 5 8 6 57 6 4 6 7 6 6 5 6 8 54 111 25 37 9

9805674 Don F Ramey 23 6 6 7 5 6 7 3 7 7 54 6 4 5 7 6 6 5 6 7 52 106 19 38 14

1279837 David W Alfaro 16 6 7 7 3 5 8 5 7 8 56 7 3 4 7 5 4 6 6 7 49 105 18 39 15

2216309 Thomas Rivas 24 8 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 10 57 4 7 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 50 107 20 42 23

3 0083744 Neil Ehlinger 0 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 38 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 41 79 3 34 4

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 32 9 5 7 4 6 8 7 8 7 61 6 4 5 12 11 8 7 10 7 70 131 28 46 28

12470934 George Huber 23 6 8 5 5 5 7 4 10 7 57 6 7 6 7 5 4 4 6 6 51 108 22 41 21

9696235 Richard Skaar 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 43 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 5 35 78 1 31 1

4 8685272 Steve Salce 14 6 7 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 47 5 4 4 7 5 6 4 5 6 46 93 10 36 7

12648962 Gene Malana 22 6 8 5 4 5 9 4 7 4 52 5 4 4 6 5 7 4 8 6 49 101 14 35 6

9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 5 7 8 4 5 5 4 6 8 52 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 7 5 44 96 11 37 9

10225328 Steve Tam 28 8 6 5 3 6 7 6 8 8 57 6 5 4 8 5 5 5 5 8 51 108 22 39 15
5 9719650 Bert Barrett 14 10 7 6 4 6 7 3 6 8 57 5 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 6 46 103 17 43 27

9656903 Ricardo Antonio 20 9 5 4 4 6 6 5 7 7 53 5 5 3 6 5 5 5 4 5 43 96 11 31 1

0707851 Raul Medina 9 8 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 7 48 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 41 89 5 39 15

1555470 Teddy Hinahon 16 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 44 6 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 7 46 90 7 39 15

6 10506078 Dan Tusa 17 6 8 5 4 6 9 4 7 10 59 7 3 3 6 6 6 6 5 6 48 107 20 39 15

2735136 Gerald Maldonado 17 10 10 7 4 5 5 4 7 6 58 7 4 6 6 4 5 6 11 5 54 112 26 41 21

10249135 Michael Marsh 29 14 7 6 9 6 5 8 7 8 70 8 5 4 10 6 6 5 6 8 58 128 27 42 23

12133941 Reggy Hartley 25 10 5 4 6 4 6 3 7 4 49 4 4 4 7 8 5 5 6 7 50 99 13 37 9
7 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 7 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 47 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 45 92 8 39 15

1609240 Jeff Klone 6 5 5 7 4 6 5 3 6 6 47 4 2 4 6 6 6 3 5 6 42 89 5 37 9

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 10 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 46 5 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 6 42 88 4 37 9

9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 21 8 7 6 4 5 6 4 7 5 52 5 4 4 7 6 5 5 5 9 50 102 16 42 23

# Players 28 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
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Canyon Crest CC Net Scores
Format: Low Gross & Net HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Date: 3/15/2024 PAR 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 36 72
Grp # GHIN# Player Name HDCP 3 17 9 15 1 5 11 13 7 4 18 2 8 14 10 6 12 16

1 8685247 Edward Lee 21 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 33 4 3 6 5 8 4 6 5 6 47 80 12

1462837 Mark Hannon 10 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 7 3 34 3 3 2 6 4 4 2 5 5 34 68 1

9840660 Robert Hedrick 13 5 9 6 2 4 4 4 6 4 44 4 3 2 5 5 4 3 4 5 35 79 7

12137847 Mike Sarter 10 7 6 8 4 3 4 5 7 6 50 6 5 3 7 5 5 3 8 7 49 99 26

2 9728802 Mike McCabe 32 6 6 3 3 5 5 3 6 4 41 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 7 38 79 7

9805674 Don F Ramey 23 4 5 6 4 4 5 2 6 6 42 4 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 6 41 83 17

1279837 David W Alfaro 16 5 7 6 2 4 7 4 6 7 48 6 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 6 41 89 22

2216309 Thomas Rivas 24 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 9 45 2 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 5 38 83 17

3 0083744 Neil Ehlinger 0 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 38 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 41 79 7

11205335 Daniel Mcdonnell 32 7 4 5 3 4 6 5 6 5 45 4 3 3 10 9 6 5 8 6 54 99 26

12470934 George Huber 23 4 7 4 4 3 5 3 9 6 45 4 6 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 40 85 20

9696235 Richard Skaar 3 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 41 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 34 75 4

4 8685272 Steve Salce 14 5 7 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 40 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 6 39 79 7

12648962 Gene Malana 22 4 7 4 3 3 8 3 6 3 41 3 3 2 5 4 6 3 7 5 38 79 7

9711723 Marc Van Cleave 15 4 7 7 3 4 4 3 5 7 44 5 4 3 5 4 3 2 6 5 37 81 15

10225328 Steve Tam 28 6 5 3 2 4 5 5 7 6 43 4 4 2 6 4 3 3 4 7 37 80 12
5 9719650 Bert Barrett 14 9 7 5 4 5 6 2 5 7 50 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 5 6 39 89 22

9656903 Ricardo Antonio 20 8 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 6 43 4 4 1 5 4 4 4 3 4 33 76 5

0707851 Raul Medina 9 7 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 6 43 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 6 37 80 12

1555470 Teddy Hinahon 16 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 36 5 5 2 5 4 5 2 4 6 38 74 2

6 10506078 Dan Tusa 17 5 7 4 3 5 8 3 6 9 50 6 3 2 5 5 5 5 4 5 40 90 24

2735136 Gerald Maldonado 17 9 9 6 3 4 4 3 6 5 49 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 10 4 46 95 25

10249135 Michael Marsh 29 12 6 4 8 4 3 6 6 6 55 6 4 2 8 5 4 3 5 7 44 99 26

12133941 Reggy Hartley 25 8 4 3 5 2 4 2 6 2 36 2 3 2 6 7 4 3 5 6 38 74 2
7 9645462 Harout Ayvazian 7 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 43 6 5 4 5 5 5 2 4 6 42 85 20

1609240 Jeff Klone 6 4 5 7 4 5 4 3 6 6 44 3 2 3 6 6 6 2 5 6 39 83 17

9260065 Stenwyn Joseph 10 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 6 5 41 4 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 6 37 78 6

9636870 Larry Kavanaugh 21 6 6 5 3 3 5 3 6 4 41 4 3 2 6 5 4 4 4 8 40 81 15

# Players 28 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
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Rank


